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Cai5e SOHO
Network Paich Cable

Make Your Connections With Reliable Quality.

The INTELLINET NETWORK SOLUTIONS™ Cat5e SOHO Network Patch Cable is composed of
copper-clad aluminum (CCA), a composite wire that consists of an aluminum core clad with copper.
Even though the majority of the material is aluminum, the wire has high-frequency properties. CCA
is widely used in applications requiring the conductivity of copper while retaining much of the price
and weight advantages of aluminum.

Full Array of Options Meets All Your Wiring Needs
Cat5e SOHO Network Patch Cable provides the type, length and color of cable you require for
your given situation.

* Copper-clad aluminum (CCA)

* Impedance matched

e Strain relief

e Standards tested

® RJ-45 connectors

* 24awg

Lifetime Warranty o
Strict manufacturing standards ensure the highest quality in all INTELLINET \ J‘“‘FH:E;

NETWORK SOLUTIONS products. All items carry a full Lifetime Warranty —
the strongest quality commitment anyone can make.



INTELLINET NETWORK SOLUTIONS™ Cat5e SOHO Network Patch Cable Reference List

362214
362221
362238
362252
362269
362276
362283
362290
362306
362313
451307
451314
451321

451338
451345
451352
451369
451376
451383
451390

Barcode Type

uTP
uTp
uTP
uTP
uTp
uTP
uTP
uTp
uTP
uTP
S/FTP
S/FTP
S/FTP
S/FTP
S/FTP
S/FTP
S/FTP
S/FTP
S/FTP
S/FTP

Color

Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

0.5
1.0
2.0

Length Length
(meters) (feet)

1.6
3.0
10.0
10.0
16.0
25.0
33.0
50.0
65.0
100.0
1.6
3.0
10.0
10.0
16.0
25.0
33.0
50.0
65.0
100.0

Length Length

450607
450614
450621
450638
450645
450652
450669
450676
450683
450690
451802
451819
451826
451833
451840
451857
451864
451871
451888
451895

Barcode Type Color (meters) (feet)
450300 UTpP Yellow 0.5
450317 UTP Yellow 1.0
450324 UTpP Yellow 2.0
450331 UTpP Yellow 3.0
450348 UTP Yellow 5.0
450355 UTP Yellow 7.5
450362 UTpP Yellow 10.0
450379 UTP Yellow 15.0
450386 UTP Yellow  20.0
450393 UTpP Yellow 30.0
451604 S/FTP Yellow 0.5
451611 S/FTP Yellow 1.0
451628 S/FTP Yellow 2.0
451635 S/FTP Yellow 3.0
451642 S/FTP Yellow 5.0
451659 S/FTP Yellow 7.5
451666 S/FTP Yellow 10.0
451673 S/FTP  Yellow 15.0
451680 S/FTP Yellow 20.0
451697 S/FTP Yellow 30.0
450409 UTP Green 0.5
450416 uTpP Green 1.0
450423 UTP Green 2.0
450430 UTP Green 3.0
450447 UTpP Green 5.0
450454 UTP Green 7.5
450461 UTP Green 10.0
450478 UTP Green 15.0
450485 UTP Green 20.0
450492 UTP Green 30.0
451703 S/FTP  Green 0.5
451710 S/FTP Green 1.0
451727  S/FTP  Green 2.0
451734 S/FTP Green 3.0
451741 S/FTP Green 5.0
451758 S/FTP  Green 7.5
451765 S/FTP Green 10.0
451772 S/FTP Green 15.0
451789  S/FTP  Green 20.0
451796  S/FTP  Green 30.0
450508 UTP White 0.5
450515 UTP White 1.0
450522 uTp White 2.0
450539 UTP White 3.0
450546 uTpP White 5.0
450553 uTpP White 7.5
450560 UTP White 10.0
450577 UTP White 15.0
450584 uTp White 20.0
450591 UTP White 30.0
451901 S/FTP White 0.5
451918 S/FTP White 1.0
451925 S/FTP White 2.0
451932 S/FTP White 3.0
451949 S/FTP White 5.0
451956 S/FTP White 7.5
451963 S/FTP White 10.0
451970 S/FTP White 15.0
451987 S/FTP White 20.0
451994 S/FTP White 30.0

Length Length
Barcode Type Color (meters) (feet)

For more information on INTELLINET NETWORK SOLUTIONS products,
consult your local dealer or visit wwwiintellinet-network.com.
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